
 7 days of session 

 

 3 hours per day

 

 

 

 

 

 

I N VO I C E

loan.brousse66@gmail.com

espritrugby.vsi@gmail.com

09 67 60 85 43

1380 Avenue du Languedoc

66170 St Féliu d'Avall

 Contact us on :  

Email account : beauty_models.com  

Tel. number : +324 526 348 36 

THANK
YOU!

Brousse Loan

DATE:

INVOICE NO:

14 FEBRUARY, 2020

001

ITEM PRICE TOTALPRICE

2100€

 

300€

 

 

 

 

 

 

2100€

 

900€

 

3000€

 

 

 

 

3000€

100€

Subtotal

Tax (15%)

GRAND TOTAL 3100€

P A Y M E N T  M E T H O D

A D R I A N A

C O Z M A

Street of the Press 4 BRUXELLES, 1000   

Beauty

Model

Instagram: 1adriana_c1

Facebook: Adriana Cozma

Snapchat: adriana_czm1

 


